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Ivy Fielden <ivy@acrobatoutsourcing.com>

Johnny Howard time 
1 message

Franklin, Paula <Paula.Franklin@sodexo.com> Fri, Mar 8, 2019 at 10:05 AM
To: Ivy Fielden <ivy@acrobatoutsourcing.com>

I approve 8 hours for Johnny Howard
 
03-04-2018
630am - 1P
1:30 - 2:30p 
 
Paula Franklin
General Manager
Corporate Services
T-972-456-8026
F-972-456-8191
Paula.Franklin@Sodexo.com
 
Sodexo
A world leader in food and facilities management services. www.sodexoUSA.com
Join the fight against hunger: www.helpSTOPhunger.org
 

 
This e-mail, attachments included, is confidential. It is intended solely for the addressees. If you are not an intended recipient, any use, copy or diffusion, even
partial of this message is prohibited. Please delete it and notify the sender immediately. Since the integrity of this message cannot be guaranteed on the
Internet, SODEXO cannot therefore be considered liable for its content. 
 
Ce message, pieces jointes incluses, est confidentiel. Il est etabli a l'attention exclusive de ses destinataires. Si vous n'etes pas un destinataire, toute
utilisation, copie ou diffusion, meme partielle de ce message est interdite. Merci de le detruire et d'en avertir immediatement l'expediteur. L'integrite de ce
message ne pouvant etre garantie sur Internet, SODEXO ne peut etre tenu responsable de son contenu. 
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